
OFF 14:23:18 Mrs.A.Kelly-Pilgrim Allison Kelly-Pilgrim +10
Win: £4.90 ;Places: £2.10 £2.50 ;Forecast: £45.60 ;Trio: £18.40 SPBook: 127
Prize Money Today is £4,760 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £0
***** Tractor *****

OFF 14:41:11 Mr.I.J.Hurst Martyn Wiley +10
Win: £4.40 ;Places: £3.50 £2.40 ;Forecast: £35.80 ;Trio: £77.20 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 15:01:18 The PJ Flyers Katie O'Flaherty +10
Win: £6.10 ;Places: £6.10 £ ;Forecast: £27.90 ;Trio: £44.20 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 77
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 31 March 2026
Fine/Cloudy Course: Good
Race 1 14.23 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355

ROMFORD Tuesday 31st March 2026 PGR Meeting

BLACKROSE PAGETA 4 3.99 6453 1st ¾ SAw,Mid,FcdToCk2,LedRunIn 27.9 5/2 24.93
Xero Kim 1 3.79 2111 2nd ¾ EP,RlsToMid,LedRnUpToRnIn 28.2 8/1 24.99
Blackrose Ruth 2 3.88 3332 3rd 2 RlsToMid,Bmp1,Crd¾,RanOn 27.6 9/2 25.09
Moaning Dolly 6 3.92 5665 4th 3 ModAway,Wide,Bumped1 30.2 7/1 25.17
Catunda Cash 3 3.90 4544 5th 3½ Mid,Bmp1,ForcedToCheck3 30.9 6/4F 25.21
Catunda Nemo 5 3.85 1226 6th 4 QuickAway,MiddleToWide 29.2 5/1 25.25

Race 2 14.41 400m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

RICOS DIAMOND 1 3.68 1111 1st 4¼ VeryQAway,RlsToMid,ALed 34.8 7/2 24.36
Hollywood Jive 3 3.73 2222 2nd 4¼ EarlyPace,Middle,Baulked3 27.1 4/1 24.70
Fagans Damsel 2 3.89 6554 3rd 7¼ RailsToMiddle,Bumped2 31.4 7/1 24.94
Bear Essential 5 3.83 4333 4th 7¾ EP,MidToWide,Bmp1,Blk3 37.1 5/2F 24.98
Portrush Bob 6 3.83 5445 5th 8¾ EarlyPace,Wide,Bumped1 34.0 11/4 25.06
Snoozing Star 4 3.77 3666 6th 9½ EarlyPace,Mid,Bumped1&2 26.2 9/2 25.12

Race 3 15.01 400m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

JAYS BRUNO 2 3.78 1111 1st 1¼ QAway,RlsToMid,AlwaysLed 31.9 5/1 24.45
Allowdale Chloe 1 3.83 2222 2nd 1¼ EarlyPace,Rails 31.0 6/1 24.55
Rough Ronan 3 3.99 4433 3rd 5 SlowAway,MiddleToRails 31.1 5/2 24.85
Binksy Dobbie 5 4.11 6554 4th 5¾ StumbledStart,MidToWide 39.0 13/8F 24.91
Ashwood Links 4 3.91 3345 5th 6¼ ModeratelyAway,Middle 28.9 11/4 24.95
The Other Rafa 6 4.04 5666 6th 7½ SlowAway,Wide 36.3 25/1 25.05

 

OFF 15:19:10 Mr.S.T.Nolan Martyn Wiley N
Win: £7.20 ;Places: £3.10 £1.90 ;Forecast: £39.40 ;Trio: £50.90 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 15:38:08 Mrs.A.Kelly-Pilgrim Allison Kelly-Pilgrim N
Win: £4.40 ;Places: £1.80 £1.40 ;Forecast: £38.40 ;Trio: £18.80 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 15:57:15 Endless Hope Syndicate Gemma Evans N
Win: £4.10 ;Places: £2.00 £2.00 ;Forecast: £16.60 ;Trio: £29.90 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 16:16:11 Itiswhatitis Club Allison Kelly-Pilgrim N
Win: £2.00 ;Places: £1.70 £2.60 ;Forecast: £6.90 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 123
***** Tractor *****

Race 4 15.19 400m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £465
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

VINEGARHILL LAR 5 3.77 1221 1st 2 QAway,Mid,LedTo¼&From¾ 32.7 7/1 24.41
Ten Fold 3 3.86 5554 2nd 2 MiddleToRails,Bumped1 33.6 4/1 24.57
Brindle Moon 2 3.80 3333 3rd 4 EP,Rls,Bmp1,ForcedToCk4 29.0 13/8F 24.73
Gallant King 6 3.87 6445 4th 4½ Wide,Bumped1 34.9 7/2 24.77
Two Sterling 1 3.82 4112 5th 4¾ EarlyPace,Rails,Led¼To¾ 27.5 10/1 24.80
Bubbly Alaska 4 3.79 2666 6th 5 EP,Mid,Bmp1,ForcedToCk4 32.4 3/1 24.81

Race 5 15.38 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

BLACKROSE SERENA 3 3.92 2333 1st 1 Middle,Crowded¾,LedRunIn 24.9 11/4 24.96
Sparkling Eva 4 3.83 1111 2nd 1 QuickAway,Mid,LedToRunIn 24.8 8/1 25.04
Pharis Cashout 1 3.93 3222 3rd 3¼ Rails,Crowded¾ 30.7 5/1 25.22
Absolute Rocket 5 3.97 5444 4th 4¾ SlowAway,Wide 30.3 11/8F 25.34
Skidroes Choice 6 3.94 4555 5th 5 Wide,ForcedToCheck4 27.6 10/1 25.36
Burgess Sharon 2 4.03 6666 6th 5¾ SAway,Rails,ForcedToCk2 27.8 7/2 25.42

Race 6 15.57 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445
THE ROMFORD JUNIOR'S RACE

SHEER LUCY 6 3.69 1111 1st 2 QuickAway,Wide,AlwaysLed 29.8 3/1 24.28
Da Capsule 5 3.90 6643 2nd 2 SAway,MidToWide,Bmp1,RanOn 34.2 2/1F 24.44
Hasty Halley 3 3.75 2222 3rd 2½ EarlyPace,MiddleToRails 27.9 6/1 24.48
Arais Aris 1 3.82 3334 4th 3¾ EarlyPace,Rails,Crowded3 28.1 9/4 24.58
Droopys Ma 4 3.82 4456 5th 4 EarlyPace,Middle 29.6 8/1 24.61
My Agne 2 3.89 5565 6th 4½ ModAway,RlsToMid,Bumped1 27.2 7/1 24.64

Race 7 16.16 400m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

CHELMS JACK 3 3.69 1122 1st 1 QAway,Mid,LedTo2&FrRunIn 31.9 11/10F 24.69
Drovers Violet 4 3.80 3211 2nd 1 EarlyPace,Mid,Led2ToRunIn 25.7 4/1 24.77
Young Dotty 5 3.76 2333 3rd 1½ EPace,Wide,AlwaysHandy 27.0 7/2 24.81
Lemming Panna 1 3.94 5444 4th 1¾ Rails,Bumped1,RanOn 32.9 5/1 24.82
Duggies Memory 2 3.93 4555 5th 9¾ RailsToMiddle,Bumped1 35.7 5/1 25.48
Vacant 6



OFF 16:34:10 Mr.R.M.Andrews,Mrs.A.Kelly-Pilgrim Allison Kelly-Pilgrim N
Win: £4.40 ;Places: £2.90 £2.10 ;Forecast: £14.90 ;Trio: £75.20 SPBook: 127
***** Tractor *****

OFF 16:53:10 Mr.J.K.M.Race Deborah Hurlock +10
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £1.80 £1.70 ;Forecast: £7.90 ;Trio: £27.20 SPBook: 128
***** Tractor *****

OFF 17:12:09 Mr.R.G.Batten Marlene Westwood +10
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £2.30 £1.30 ;Forecast: £5.40 ;Trio: £9.70 SPBook: 124
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 77
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 31 March 2026
Fine/Cloudy Course: Good
Race 8 16.34 400m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £455

ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

MUCKY BOREEN 1 3.83 6321 1st 1¾ Rails,Bumped1,Led3 34.1 11/4 24.38
Droopys Swanky 6 3.75 2232 2nd 1¾ EP,Wide,Bmp1,AlwaysHandy 31.2 10/3 24.52
Zenith Zaza 5 3.76 3113 3rd 2¾ EP,MidToWide,Bmp&Led1To3 25.8 5/2F 24.60
Crossfield Amy 4 3.75 1554 4th 4¼ QAway,Mid,Bumped1&RunIn 28.6 9/2 24.72
Newtown Champ 2 3.81 5665 5th 5¼ EP,RlsToMid,BmpRnUp&1&RnIn 34.6 9/2 24.80
Finbarrs Laugh 3 3.79 4446 6th 7¾ EPace,MidToRls,BmpRunUp&1 35.0 7/1 25.00

Race 9 16.53 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355
GREYHOUNDS MAKE GREAT PETS

RUADHANS BOY 3 3.89 6332 1st SH Mid,Bumped¼,LedNearLine 31.3 7/4F 24.66
Tea Leaf Thor 6 3.86 5211 2nd SH Wide,Led½ToNearLine 34.2 2/1 24.67
Tip Top Katie 1 3.78 2123 3rd 4¾ EarlyPace,Rails,Led1To½ 28.4 6/1 25.05
Blue Girl Sadie 4 3.79 3454 4th 8 EarlyPace,Middle,Bumped1 27.8 4/1 25.31
Miss Manage 2 3.80 4666 5th 9¼ RailsToMiddle,Bumped1&¼ 28.3 9/2 25.41
Clovass Spice 5 3.76 1545 6th 11 QuickAway,Wide 26.6 16/1 25.55

Race 10 17.12 400m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £465
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

LOUGHMORE 1 3.67 1111 1st 1½ QuickAway,Rls,AlwaysLed 33.8 7/4F 23.87
Patricias Gift 2 3.82 5532 2nd 1½ RailsToMiddle,RanOn 34.2 3/1 23.99
Stradeen Spirit 3 3.76 4223 3rd 4¼ EarlyPace,MiddleToRails 32.8 3/1 24.21
Endova Swift 4 3.74 2344 4th 5½ EarlyPace,Middle 30.3 11/4 24.31
Piemans Fletch 6 3.75 3455 5th 8 EarlyPace,Wide 39.5 8/1 24.51
Vacant 5

 

OFF 17:31:08 Mr.P.R.Vincent Tilena Welch +10
Win: £3.30 ;Places: £2.20 £1.80 ;Forecast: £20.50 ;Trio: £26.40 SPBook: 123
***** Tractor *****

OFF 17:49:30 Itiswhatitis Club Allison Kelly-Pilgrim +10
Win: £3.00 ;Places: £1.80 £1.70 ;Forecast: £27.50 ;Trio: £39.60 SPBook: 127

Race 11 17.31 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED

GREYHOUNDS

REASONTOBELIEVE 1 3.76 2211 1st Hd EarlyPace,Rls,Led2,HeldOn 30.7 4/1 24.21
Rough Ringo 4 3.88 5555 2nd Hd Mid,RanOn,ChlNearLine 34.7 5/1 24.23
Rural Bluey 2 3.81 3443 3rd 1¼ EarlyPace,RailsToMiddle 30.4 5/2 24.31
Da Blue Tiger 6 3.72 1122 4th 1½ QuickAway,Wide,LedTo2 32.4 6/5F 24.32
Yahoo Jimmy 3 3.83 4334 5th 2¾ Middle,ForcedToCheck4 32.6 7/1 24.44
Vacant 5

Race 12 17.49 400m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

MR MOLESLEY 4 3.66 1111 1st 1½ VeryQAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 31.2 3/1 24.38
Easy Mucker 6 3.74 2222 2nd 1½ EarlyPace,Wide,EveryChance 32.3 5/2F 24.50
Young Bert 5 3.83 4333 3rd 3¼ MidToWide,ForcedToCheck¼ 30.9 3/1 24.64
Kevinsfort Shine 1 3.82 3444 4th 3½ EPace,Rails,ForcedToCk3 22.0 7/1 24.65
Mickey Red 3 3.89 5565 5th 5¾ MiddleToRails,Crowded1 30.8 3/1 24.85
Urry Up Nicky 2 3.93 6656 6th 6 ModAway,Rails,Crowded1 27.9 8/1 24.86


